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Schedule of Charges

Customer Services

Electronic Banking Services

Dubal Islamic Bank

#ReadyForTheNew

duig iVl dud pn ol waloaall

Account Services wluwaldl wloas

‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted)
(1st free) 26.25
(first 6 free per month) 10.50

‘Cheque Book Issuance (25 leaves)
“Teller Fee (per transaction)

Al Islami 2-in-1 Account

For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement
For Shaatir account and E Saving accounts Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement

Bonus Saver Account

Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25 26.25 (3goud)) Vbl Vo rogu) Personal Finance Liability Consolidation due diligence 1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED o520 (sual 29) Jugoidl @luo doud o %1.05 Guigig eNloleoJlg (sl Jugoidl clol iUl @rond rouu)
"‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (J35l1 gl rowmya 3,000 Lgus (s gl o Ul Jaeo yg 9y il bl (suibiud) jgub J5 o anl rogy Jgl (58 oA and documentation fee 2,620) (o2 2,620 (sunsél an Sliiool
“Teller Fees (per transaction) (first & free per month) 10.50 1050 (il dplan 6 Jg) (6aniglialolool)) $linllroguuy Processing Fee for due diligence and documentation against Min AED 315, Max AED 1,050 r0.@)21,050 (508l 1ng 0@y 315 (sual 2y / dg)Lo iVl deyag ) elaiiuodl Guigig dulodiil duuljall cogu)
Al Islami Payroll Account WlgHl Wl swlwll wlua Investment / Wakala Deposit* as security *dJSgJl
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (Jguidd) bl &l rogquul Early Settlement from same Bank Finance 1.05% or Max AED 10,000 0£)110,000 (sunsél an gl %1.05 eliudl yud) oo Jdgoddd 350l alauuudl roguuy g
*Charges applied based on the DIB's criteria for Employer categorization & listing Joelldga elialg copinil swolundl sua ey juleo (sde by roguudl guni « Early Settlement from other Bank Finance 1.05% or Max AED 10,000 0m110,000 (sunsi an gl %1.05 Jaleldy geo Jugoddd 150l alauudl roguuy
Personal Finance Rescheduling Fee AED 262.50 ro.m)a 262,50 Sl Jugoddl ddgan dale] roguuy
- am £ -
Wa kala Deposﬂ: dJl59J| 8—"39 Installment deferment processing charges AED 105 oma 105 blusll Jual elel o] roguu)

Wakala Deposit

Penalty in case of Premature Liquidation

(1351 gl roumya 3,000 Lgué (554l Lol Jao.0 g9y (il eblbuad! (suiiud) Jgub J5 o anl rogy Jgl (58 oA
26.25 (sulao Jgl)
10.50 (jguiJu dauslao 6 Jgi

(dnor 25) wlauudl Jiga jlan| roquuy
(0anlgllddoleod)) $lynllroguu )
1 592 swoluwll lua

@idodd duuulull Gl gy sdl egadl sy ¢ bl gloaiouy ddall juleo (sue Jgnall
@od duntull @il gl (sJl ega dl s i 15l e swoluull Juagil ulua g 1r9gild ol bua ¢ Uil gloaiowl dall juleo sue Jgnall
Jr9gidl wldlao ubua

adJogll @ilag wlua
dayagll S dolpd

Credit Shield Takaful Contribution (per month)

0.94% of the outstanding amount

“Cash Withdrawal fee for non-DIB ATM's made Internationally. “In case of permanent upgrade and addition of all features for new
updated card.™ Customer's entitlement to applicable discretionary rewards and benefits (including entitiement to the profit) shall
reduce proportionally, to the extent the customer has availed the easy payment plan facility on the credit card. “"Cash withdrawal
advance charges will apply on transaction made at merchant categorized by VISA / MasterCard as non-financial institution such as
cryptocurrency, Foreign Currency, Money Orders (Not Wire Transfer), Stored Value Card Purchase/Load, and Travelers Cheques

Al Islami Debit Card

Al Islami Personal Finance

Due diligence and documentation fee

Undertaking to donate due to late payment

*Financing where the frequency of payment is One/Bullet

Notes:

1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620)
Up to AED 210

1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable per application
2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer's application gets declined

ao 11615001 doud)l oo %0.94

2100 @lolg dodiall s il Jb (3@ .algall b (oMl (sua Eiud doulil e sl @lpnll §jgal yo a8l anudl ogu
a8l U3 (39 Lod) Ly Jgo2odl dupasill Uliodlg alslaold Joleioll @oniowl asaiuw™ daoolldslayl el juo
G g LoVl d8lay (o 6 ol @8l dnA el gl (Loleiod! aoaAiwl sl j26JU s suawlil J S (ald
o)l Jio dwlo Jué duwgo 2)LS Kiuwlo / 1148 Jud uo inodl jalill aic ol (il alboleodl (sle §28.1J1 nl g
dun bl B uidlg éjaodl doudll ddlng Juond / cliubg (il Jugaidl yudg) ddlod! cabddnlig duinlll ddoolig 6 ool

(ro@)1 2,620 sundl an romya 520 (sual an) Jugoddl ©luo doud oo %1.05

o) 210 aule)

Payment Through DIB Cheque Free Ulao oMl (sua Eliy Eluudy jue alaul

Account Closure Fee (if closed within 6 months) 26.25 26.25 (38201 6 JUA aslé 0 13]) wluall Glée roguy Annual Fee for Supplementary & internet Cards . . e Hlao L R <o) qsLngaprlasLmU ?wl_rogfuyl

Extended Payment Plan on Retail Purchases and Cash Transactions (like Cash on Card, 3¢ below Gl el U0 528l @gall Jio) ayadidl wlloleodlg djaill wlpisuod 0aioodl @9all dhs

AllslamiiCuientAccaunt SJlaJl swoluwyl wlua Balance Transfer, Easy Payment Plan, Full Balance Conversion etc)™ Slilgatllsle =] . JoolDJl 2um I JugAaig .6 juuuod! alaudl dhAag . aum 1l Jugnig .dslnal
: Issuance of Liability Letter (Per Request 5250 5250 . .

Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (sl |l (oguw) y ( quest) (b J5) duiguao 6algls jlao)

Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (Jauidd) Ll o roguuy
. . . _ . : ) New Debit Card Free Ulao 62117 o dslny
"‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1351 gl rom)a 3,000 Lgus (55000l 2um Jl Jaoo ygDy (sl ebbuuadl (suibou) jau 5 goo aalrogy Jgl (56 oA . | . o T '
. enewad ree Ulao 5UAl .
“Cheque Book Issuance (10 leaves) 26.25 26.25 (wlhaor 10) wlayuidl Jida Jlan] roguu) ' sy
. Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged due to technical problem) Free Ulao (i wliuwl U Ja) aslay jlav| 6alel gl Jlawiwl
“Teller Fee (per transaction) (first & free per month) 10.50 10.50 (iU dlao 6 Jqi) (0anlg)lddoleod)) Wlynll rogusf . . ' R ' ' : : '
, o o A o (Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged / lost card/pin) (per request) 26.25 26.25 (L JA)) (@8Uaudd (s uudl ras i gl daslndl glags gl calU Ja) aslay jlaos| dalel gl Jladiwl
For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement @ideodd duuubwVl @leadl gy sul ega i s . bl gléniuwY dudall juleo (sue Janall B
. Copy of Sales Voucher (per request) 26.25 26.25 (Lo U)ol douid A rog)
Al Islami Current Account Plus Ul 5l swoluwYl wlua Cachuith . OB ATM within the UAE o ) ' o R
B ash withdrawal from non- within the per transaction ~ddoleo (189)) 2 adal 1Al el douly e 6innl 26Ul ol
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (J-oiu)) bl Ol roguuy Cashuith . OB ATM within the CCC 5 o) - ) galldalclilidel ueojeatun s '
. , _ , ) ) ash withdrawal from non- within the per transaction ~wédoleon Jal) 6 Al ygleil déhio crowd ddgall A eliudd douli jue 6 jgal ¢ 26Ul ol
‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1351 gl roum)a 3,000 Lgws (sl un JlJaeo ggsy (sidl eobluund! (sudiud) jes J5 o anlrog Jgl (se ronAa s . . - ) = Ve e S AN L 0RO '
i i . i Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM outside the UAE and GCC 1575 (per transaction) (unuwddoleo J5J) 1575 Al ygleidl dahio ¢ jlag édgl g i eludd aeuli jue 6 jgal yoo (g6l anuudl
‘Cheque book issuance (25 leaves) 26.25 26.25 (@nor 25) wlbyuidl Jida jlan| roguuy Cashruith ¢ OB ATM e the UAE and CCC o1 o) ‘ o ' o ' g ‘
- ash withdrawal from non- outside the UAE an per transaction wnw éoleo JaJ) 21 saudAll ygleil dshio ¢ lag ddgall ¢)la eliudd deuli e 6jgal uwo s28il
“Teller fee (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (guiuJU dwilao 6 Jgi) (0aalg)l ddoleod)) Wlynll roguuf . o _ (- ) i ve eragdieril HE AR HEOHSIU0 S ‘
. . Balance enquiry through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (@oloo Jal) 1 oVl Jala syal egind sl @l djgal jue auw Jloe roleiowl
Membership Fee - Mumayyaz (per month) (J825)) juowo wlunal wgrrell oguuy _ - | : als o
) ) Balance enquiry from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 3 (per transaction) (@olon (J5J) 3 sudAl ygleidl ddhio o sual giud (Ul @l 6 jgal jue 2w Jl o rodeiowl
Salary Transfer of AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 are exempted and customers with monthly relationship of 5250 udl gl 6ao Nl ulapl yudoleiodl claelg romya 35,000 - 15,000 eluy sl Jgaoedl il elae) ' _ o , i ) T )
AED 100,000 or more are exempted 5250 . = Gas log 0u82100,000 ol Declined transaction through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (@oloo Ja)) 1 oYl Al sual egiud (sl slinl §jgal jue drogdjo doleo
Pension AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 5250 52,50 0235000 - o2 15,000 (52L&l il Transaction Protect Fee (on debit cards) 40,35 per month Jil (554095 (oAl wléla) (o) dudpnolleloleoldlon rogu)
Al Islami Savings Account g3l oyl wlissa International Usage Fee (Non AED) 3.25% of transaction amount dJoleoJl doud oo %3.25 (sUljLoYl roayall Iae Lo) (sUgall rolaAiowl roguw)
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 5625+ %26 25 Gl o | &l roguw) International Usage Fee (AED) 2.09% of transaction amount dJoleoJl doud oo %2.09 (suiljLoYl roumjal) (sUgal rolaAiuwll rogu)
“‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (13151 gl rouaya 3,000 Lgus S0l 1w i Jae o gy sidl bl suiiuud) gl J5 go ani roqu Jgl 59 oA All fees & charges are in UAE Dirhams (AED) unless specified otherwise M3 9la sde yadl rod Lo (suljloll o jally woyjlnodig roguudi eao0
“Teller Fees (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (JguiuJu dlao 6 Jqi) (0aalg]l ddoleod)) Wlynl roguuf

Certificate to whom it may concern (Arabic & English) (5 jadail -csuse) )0Vl aogs god wlalgis Account Services Fees (AED) (rom)a) roguwJl Slualdl wloas
Certificate issued to Economic Depts. in UAE 52.50 52.50 @lloYl (8 dualnidVl Jlgald §jalall il Remit to ATM 10.50 (maximum) (snél 125) 10.50 Slslnll jue Jga doas
Other certificates to whom it may concern/as per customer request 5250 52.50 Jwoloiodl udds i (dalino algal / 5uall) ol aogd ouod wlalgid Al Islami Business Online Jloeil gaV ygl swoluwyl
Copying Documents elaiiaod G Account Type e-Trader Plus Premium Infinite Ultimate caodidi cgdail 0G40 JJ sy JalJl glua Jbwall ggi
0ld document - Less than one year (per document) 1050 10.50 (2nlgJl 2iiuodd) diuw ¢eo J8l Lpde e o el Set-up Fee’ Free 1,050 /88 525 263 263 525 /88 1,050 Llao Jkouwuil roguuy
Old document - More than one year (per document) 21 21 (anlgJl aiiuodd) diuw g LS Lgude cur o elaiiouo Additional User Free 105 105 105 Free Ulao 105 105 105 Ulao S8lo]0ar w0
Deposit Lockers aUloll yilja Online Annual Maintenance Free 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 Ulao 00V jue Oluald dugioudl bl
Insurance security (one-time payment, refundable) 500 500 (2300w, 622lg 630 291) dljAl (sUe uo Uil Billers wluuwgoll yiilgd
Small size (annually) 1,050 1,050 (Ugiuw) juenll oanll Dubai Economic Department Fee 1050 1050 dualn sVl duodiUl 6 51a roquuyy
Medium size (annually) 1,31250 1,312.50 (Lgiuw) hawgiodl ol Emaratech Fee 21l 21 <Ll roguuy
Large size (annually) 2,100 2,100 (Lgiw) JuSJioaall flydubai Fee 105 105 92 B8 roguuy
Finance Jugoidl Dubai Trade Fee 210 210 dyylaidl sua roguuy)
Issuance of Liability Letter 63 63 du0gJa0 Galgls Jlao) Emaar Fee 1050 1050 Jloc| roguuy
Issuance of No Objection/Clearance Letter 52.50 52.50 a.03 6elp/2iloV dalgul Jlao) . - A
| o LoiCuwl 1 gilagdl
Other Certificates & Statements 52,50 52.50 AUl @laeyig wialgidl elgil oo InVEStment Deposrts ) &) gJ
Reissuance of Installment Cheques 105 105 bLusll wlauul jlan] dale] . .
Broken Deposit dayagll S
Award Full Payment 50 50 JoolaJl sl lela o wluinl wdb o o _ ) ) )
o Profit on Broken Deposit(s): Calculated based on the actual period the deposit(s) remained in the joint investment pool at the SJoddull elegll (9 ala cudy sidl dudeall daodl ywlwl e Wy lpyluddial ody :0)guuuS ol gilagll /deyagll sde ¢l
Application to change Guarantor (after approval) 100 100 (d63lgodl 2ie) JuoS ]l Jlawiuwl wdb applicable savings account profit rate 19aUl Ulbwa sl @il @l Jaeo ciua &g il
Insufficient funds for Direct Debit Authority 6.5 26.25 Jblodl oAl JuSgid up JlaleS oae
) it weigh M h f profi Ll ¢ Laoll dnag @ilagll yljgi
Cash Withdrawal/Cheques [ . Deposit weightage and Mudareb share of profit cWwil go oy g &lagll yljg
. . . AED usD GBP Euro SAR QAR JPY CAN S
Cash Withdrawal Slip from Current Account - - SJJl ol 516Ul anud! e )
, i _ ) , One year deposit more than 100 million 72% 48% 66% 45% 36% 5% 18% 65% wgdo 100 o 15l danlg dduw daod doyag
Stop Payment Cheques (Police letter) 26.25 26.25 (dojuidl d648lgo 10)) i 9l )
. . . One year deposit less than 100 million 61% 45% 63% 43% 32% 23% 14% 59% wado 100 o Jsl danlg dlow da0d doiag
Issuing a Manager’s Cheque in UAE Currency adaoll ddoelU pao uuw Jlaol , , . L
) Nine months deposit more than 100 million 61% 43% 57% 39% 32% 23% 14% 54% wauleo 100 oo j351 Jguil doud daod deyag
Bank Customers 31.50 31.50 el wblua)l ulany , , . L .
Nine months deposit less than 100 million 57% 39% 54% 38% 29% 19% 11% 48% a0 100 o Jsl jgunl deusl 0aod doyag
Bank ial cleari 105 105 do A dolbo) Egiull o
o S(S?ec'a clearing) ol st Jebd Six moniths deposit more than 100 million 57% 39% 52% 36% 29% 22% 11% 45% Uaulo 100 uo 15| yauil & 61.0J dayag
Cancellation of Manager's Cheque 220 2¢:50 20 by el Six moniths deposit less than 100 million 54% 36% 48% 34% 25% 16% 7% 41% Ugulo 100 wuo Bl yguil &iuw 6.0 dosg
Demand Draft lssuance 2250 2250 diga Jasl Three months deposit more than 100 million 52% 29% 39% 25% 22% 13% 7% 34% U0 100 wuo 1S Ll dil d2.0J dog
Dernand Draft Cancellation cl 2l diga clo)] Three montths deposit less than 100 million 48% 25% 36% 23% 22% 9% 4% 31% Uarlo 100 wo Ul Jauif a3l 61.0J doiag
Standing Order Instructions doqaiuured! wlosdail] One month deposit more than 100 million 47% 22% 31% 16% 18% 5% 4% 29% Uailo 100 (o 1151 anlg 1asb G1.0J dosag
One-time Set-up Charge 5250 5250 62019 6 10J Jueoil rogiw) One month deposit less than 100 million 43% 16% 27% 14% 11% 5% 2% 25% warlo 100 yo Jsl 2nlg jaid d2.0J doiag
Standing Order Execution Charges dogaliunol wlopleill 31815 roguy Corporate Savings Account 11% 9% 9% 7% 2% 4% 0% 4% S il JAal Olus
Within DIB Accounts Free Ulao oVl sua ey ablwa oo Savings Account 14% 11% 11% 9% 4% 3% 0% 4% JWBaVl Llwua
To other Banks within UAE 26.25 + (B charges S5 s0llGynollroguuy+26.25 oVl édga Jala Al egiu Ul E-Savings Account 259% 19% 7 7 - - - - UG LAVl A Uluin
To other Banks outside UAE 26.25+ TT charges WS iU ddlgadl roguwy + 26.25 aljloVl dga g (sl Egiu Ul 2-in-1 Account 9% 7% - - - - - - 1 592 olun
Amendments to the Standing Order 1050 10.50 douniuuodl caloudeidl Juao) Shaatir - Children’s Savings Account 36% - - - - - - - JbJ bl il slua
Cancellation of the Standing Order 1050 1050 Aol culosdeil clo]| Mudareb share of profit (maximum) 90% (58Ul a0l Ul oo U glrrodl dnn
Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and correspondent Bank Juwl ol ¢liudlg deo.elg aJudl wuwn caJiAa) 18 :édowlodl Ggiodl roguu) *May include other FCY as per bank's discretion il 128 69g sualdinl wilor oy a8*
Authorisation to the Bank ol JugAaj . vl 5
To cover the Current Account from the customer’s other accounts under the same number (per transaction) ’1 21 (630 J2J) o8 Ul ) cun’ Jooleliodd jalobua go sl sl duh o1 AI ISIamI ca rds dLO L 3
Authorisation Application (one-of) eb.e5 625 ' | Jwalale 00 Jgl Product Type Al Islami Credit Cards d.iloilVl (oMl wililny Allslami Prime Credit Cards d,5LoiiVl rogly swoluw)l ealélay Al Islami Charge Cards s -g4iJI conal) sLoluw)l ealilay aglnJl ggi
Coverage Cancellation 10.50 1050 dudnoill elo]] Sl L o S Wl Jaeo
Sl Aol roguuy roduw @idod (5l @ . .
: .. g Annual Fee aygiuull | - Annual Fee aygiuul | Annual Fee aygiuwJl |
Inward Remittances Gajlgll wligali Monthly Subscription Fee nnualtee djgiuioguw,) Monthly Profit Rate on Salam nnualtee ayghuliroguy) - gbudiroguy]
Fund transfers/payment Orders (dirhams or foreign currency) credited to beneficiary having accounts with DIB - <Ll 58 bl ulan] guainuoedl olwald dsla ol (dudall dloelU gl romjall) @9l jolgl /elign) Classic 195 Free Ulao Up t0 3.49% &l Free Ulao 315 LSSl
Collection of Cheque 10.50 + Telex charges Sl roguuy + 1050 Ell Junnj Gold 375 Free Ulao Up 10 3.49% &ulo] Free Ulao 420 Suaal
Outward Remittances 6jalall wiigall Gold Premium 475 Free Ulao NA 12 ) NA 28y ) NA 19g, ¥ 0100 dumall
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (local) 5.25+ (B charges B850l @jnollroguy+5.25 (@Jgall Jala) il sdoleiod cadyguudl/gunlily Platinum 600 Free Ulao Up 10 3.49% &yl Free Ulao 1050 g
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (local) 1.05+ (B charges S)5J0dl9jnollroguy+ 105 (@gall Jala) dugjn ol gl gl swoluwdl doas JIA yo el sdooleiod caagudl/gus iy Platinum Plus 600 Free Ulao NA angy NA 20g NA 12g ¥ Ul poguiu
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (international) 63 63 (gl ) il sdoleiod cudyguudl / gus iy Signature NA 29q NA 29gy Y Up 10 3.49% &L Free Ulao NA 2ngy ¥ i,
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (international) 36.75 36.75 (gl & o) éud ol gl gl ol doad JIA go il (sdoleiod cudyguudl / guslidy Infinite 1,000 Free Ulao up 10 3.49% Lo Free Ulao NA 1ng, el
Issuing Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 5250 5250 duudal do) (im0 Elul Jlan) ~ iciew | 1 — duduoludl A ool é 1A &L a i _ ; < ds gl -
c lation of M < Ch i forel 1050 050 o o o "Annual fee for Emirates Skywards co-branded credit card: Platinum - AED 525 | Signature-AE€D 1,575 | Infinite- AED 2,625 1(1):275 367,50 B | mf;?iss oo l“_'jl'”u'jj iy _iﬁifﬂub EL&ULDX“;ULDU'U:MO ml? 6Lo_.m q;;t;;w | __l_lr(rg"wpl
ancellation of Managers Cheque in foreign currency ' 105 duioldloo) 59400y elo)] “Annual fee for flydubai co-branded credit card: Classic - AED 367.50 | Platinum - AED 525 | Signature - AED 787.50 T “lw e e S wq”;g;srgw{ e
Collection of Cheque 105 + Courier charges 52.50 for GCC, 84 for others (51Ul Jgal 84 \ygleidl yudao Jga gwowd 52.50) Jbil roguuy + 105 el Junnj *Annual fee for Consumer Card: Reward - AED 157.50 | Platinum - AED 208.95 - @aolliasdioliao ol cllrbuoliastin g digiuiroguh . o MU r(.L‘fU:' o
o Jja 208.95 - duiuiWJl | Loaya 157.50
Returned cheques drawn on Banks outside the UAE 105 105 gl g )b wgao cluu elad)l ) .
i Sl oAl wldlagg gloidll wlélay (sue (53al coguuy
Stop Payment of Cheque/Remittance outside the UAE (police letter) 10,50+ fee of Telex/SWIFT gl LS il coguw) + 1050 (i il d6610.0 10 dJgall g)la dlgn / L ol A (RS el R AR GRS -
Express Transfer Processing Fee 36.75 36.75 ol Ugaidl doah o) Cash Withdrawal Fee™™ (Per Transaction) 94.50 9450 (@doleo o)) sadilcinull roguy
Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and correspondent Bank Jawlodl eliwdlg ddoellg aludl o «0lida) 2§ :dduwl ol giudl roguu Visa and MasterCard International withdrawal fees” (Per Transaction) 2625 625 aloteo J2) o iwleg el (sdgall sasil andirogy
Bank Statements (received from the branch) (€281 o 2JU oMiuull) el I e ls auine Undertaking to donate due to Late Payment (per instance) 236.25 236.25 (@Wla J2)) jaliod! alauuudl aice e 330U rol ZJVl
Account statement for the current period (per cycle) 0 0 (6192 Ja) 4l 6 Lo aine Reissuance or Replacement Fee (Charge/Others) (Per Request) 52.50 52.50 (b J5)) (ssalls 800 rond) Jladiul gl jlanyi6ale] oguuy
Account statement for the previous year (per cycle) 26.25 26.25 (692 J2)) &8)Lw 62.0J ULuA QS Duplicate Statement Fee {Per Request) 47.25 47.25 (b J5) glhodiotuall e g,
Account statement via post outside regular cycle (per statement) 26.25 26.25 (anlgl Sl dualiieVl 6jgdl £ Ayl jue Ulun S Copy of Sales Voucher (Per Reques) 6.5 6.5 (b @) Sl doud dau rogw)
) Monthly Profit Rate on Salam (for Emirates Skywards, Flydubai, Consumer and MyHome o wsua sVag wljloll ylub jajlg slauw ylodidl wlslau) roduu (sue (50l w i Jaeo
9 . - Y . & 4 0, 0, ) = = & B = . =
Post-dated Cheques @92l ddago wlauiul Credit Cards) upto 3.4S% %3.49 awle) (5B d5laug eLlgs | 46lag
For collection in favour of the Bank (to settle liabilities) - - (duwguao yaud) el ubwa) Junaild Upgrade Fee” 58875 58875 iy 841 o)
For collectionin favour of customer accounts (for each cheque) el el (el J5J) Joleiodl olua) Jrnaill International Usage fFee [non-AED] (Per Transaction) 3.70% of transaction amount aloleodl dous o %3.70 (doloo D)) (siljloyl roumjall Iac Lo) (sJgall roladiuwll roguuy
Cheque retrieved and returned as per request from customer el el Joleloll b s el el piawlg oale) International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction) 2.09% of transaction amount dJoleoJl dousd go %2.09 (doleo J5) (sdillol roumjald) (sUgall rolaaiwl roguuy

Uy UlodiW dudela il dun el rogaw)

ronal) swoluwl adlay

Sl Jag-0idd suoluw)l

laiiuuod! Guigig duslodidVl duwlyall roguuy
sAUliod! alnuud! Ade ¢ UL ol VI

daalgdegn (sua alaudl dd) b cun Jygoddl

alhnlo

JJgod wdds J5J danlg 6o doleodl alailiuuog duilodiiVl duwulyal roguuwy Gudnl (1
i hs) 0l Jb (59 rogu i el Jiuwl oy V(2

Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit A gl el dous o %100 Logu 30 YA douagl S dolye
Deposit liquidation after 30 days 75% of Wakala Profit A5 gl Ui dousd (o %75 Logu 30 20y doyag)l juuS dolye . . q - = - - - o

c " - loalel / agyjUdl alaljadl /oaljUaudl] Wi
Long Term Wakala Deposit ——— Al Islami Auto Finance / Refinance / Motorcycle Finance J4g01J 1/ dy) alyaJl /bl Jagoid (suollw)
Penalty in case of Premature Liquidation degagll S dolyé Due Diligence and Documentation fee 1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620) (o2 2,620 (sl an o2 520 sual 29) Jugoidl @uo dous o %1.05 laiiouodlg auloddVIl duwlyal roguusy
Depositliquidation in < & Months 100% of Wakala Profrt U5l o %100 J6 > (594239l S dolye Undertaking to donate due to late payment Up to AED 525 o)1 525 awlo) Jaliod! alauud! aie iU ol KoVl
Deposit liquidation in >= 6 months < 12 Months 75% of Wakala Profit g cUgi g %75 il > jgul6 =< W doyagll S dolye Early Settlement Charges 1.05% of remaining balance S ol & Ul w0 %105 - | sl fogu,
Deposit liquidation in >= 12 Months < 24 Months 50% of Wakala Profit AU Ul o %50 g0 24 > g 12 =< (@ doyag)l puS dolys NOC to Traffic Department Free um Ja20J1 6,00l (Ul dgngo deiloo roac Galgis
Depositliguidation in >= 24 Months < 36 Months 40% of Wakala Profit USgllclylyo %40 Ly 36 > gl 24 =< (g9 dogagll junS dolye Replacement of existing postdated Cheques with new postdated Cheques Free Ulao 6222 292l ddago Wl b 20 aulall @9l ddago il il Jladuwl
Depositliguidation in >= 36 Months < 48 Months 30% of Wakala Profit L5l by %30 [0y 48 > 11440036 =< (99 doyaghl junS dolye Installment Deferment Processing Charges AED 105 per deferment anlg)l Junlild ros)a 105 b lwsll Jual wlelpal roguu)
Deposit liquidation in >= 48 Months < 60 Months 20% of Wakala Profit AU QI Uyl yo %20 1340060 > 1) g 48 =< (99 doyagll oS dolys Notes: eLaallo
Monthly Payment Wakala Deposit dguidl gLVl wild WS gl @ilag wlua 1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable per application Jugod udds J5J 6anlg 610 dlooleodl elaiiunog dulo Byl duwlyall roguu ) duda (1
Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit A5 g Ul dous (o %100 Logy 30 JUA deyagll S dolye 2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer's application gets declined or cancelled by customer Jooleiodl Jus ywo 0§lel] gl udnll as) rod Jla (59 roguu i ela iwl o U (2
Deposit liquidation after 30 days 75% of Wakala Profit A5l Uyl dous o %75 Logu 30 20y doyag]l juuS dolye . . = . o | o
Maximiser Wakala Deposit dyaclniJl allgell wli JSgll @ilag Wlua AI ISIamI Salary In Advance ro -J JJ‘J __ Lo 2
In the case of a premature withdrawal of Maximiser Deposit, a penal rate of 0.5% will be charged, i.e, the profit rate applicable for a60i0Jl el o %0.5 Lajas dolye wluwinl rodiuw dacln il ajlgell wla a5 gl @ilag @i Yo ol plawlldla (59 Salary in Advance can be availed up to 90% of the monthly , . - ) w0 %90 (suin Laduw 028.0J1 il o Galdiuuyl 500
the total period for which the deposit has run, less applicable penalt deuag)l 620J Processing Fee of AED 210 Lom)a 210 dloleoll roum) L :

p p 2 PP p y Jag) net salary (capped at AED 13,500) (roum)2 13,500 (sl Juny (sunél 20) (& jguid! il selo
Recurring Wakala Deposit d))550J1 S gll daeyag Lusa *Fee is representing the actual cost of service, not linked to the amount and time 010Jl g @luoJU dhniijo jue g,doanl] dudeolldaolaill Jiod roguuJh
Penalty in case of premature liquidation 75% of Wakala Profit AUl Ul édousd uo %75 doJagll S dolye
Advance Profit Payment Wakala Loaio degdaotl gLyl UlSg Customer Services
Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit AU Ul doud go %100 Logu 30 YA doyagll oS dolye .

S ' ) ) Returned cheques drawn on DIB by the customer wdoo leliodl goo Liode dwgaodl daealjodl wlsuill
Deposit liquidation after 30 days 75% of Wakala Profit gl cUyl dous o %75 Logy 30 20) doyagll juuS dolye - ‘ '

Insufficient Balance (internal & external clearing and cash payment) 105 105 (526) 2lawg dunjlag duldil dnléo) G5 1um ) 2gag roae)

Returned Murabaha Cheques (DIB) 105 105 den’jo dul o bluwdl ol

Insufficient Balance (Direct Debit) 26.25 26.25 ()ulodlonAal) WS 2um) agag roae)

Effective March 1, 2023

Customers will be notified 60 days in advance before any change in fee is implemented.
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VAT is in effect in the UAE from January 1, 2018. DIB fees & T&Cs as applicable have been revised to be VAT inclusive. dib.ae/VAT dib.ae/VAT.aslaoJl doudll duypd Joudiid Jladl suaiéo cuua olaallg bguillg roguwdl Jael ol cuua 2018 Lty 1 @l wwo 6aniod] duysell aljloyl dga (@ dgla ol doadll duysd Gl o

For the latest Schedule of Charges visit dib.ae dib.ae 6L Jadi .oguwild Jgaa ¢anl sue elbWU
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